

01.05.2023

Present: Sh.Anil Kumar Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with
plaintiff.

Sh.Shamsher Ali Adv. Id. Counsel for defendant
with defendant.

Written statement along with certain documents are
filed by the defendant. Copy supplied.

Put up for filing of replication, affidavit of
admission denial of documents, framing of issues and argumens
on interim application on **08.08.2023**.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-02(SE)/District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/01.05.2023

pk